

Chip and Seal - Phase 2 Bid Tab
Bid Opening: Friday, April 1, 2022 10:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	ALLIED CONSTRUCTION		MELWAY PAVING		ERIE BLACKTOP	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 9,250.00
2	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, CRS-2 @ 0.38 avg. gal/SY, as per plan	420,000	GAL	\$ 2.63	\$ 1,104,600.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 945,000.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,344,000.00
3	422	Seal Coat Aggregate #8 Washed Limestone @ 22lbs/SY, as per plan	12,000	TN	\$ 29.20	\$ 350,400.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 510,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 312,000.00
4	422	Seal Coat Aggregate #9 Washed Limestone @ 22lbs/SY, as per plan	320	TN	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 21.40	\$ 6,848.00
5	Spec.	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, CRS-2 @ 0.38 avg. gal/SY, Cemetery Drives, as per plan	2,600	GAL	\$ 2.63	\$ 6,838.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 20,410.00
6	Spec.	Seal Coat Aggregate #8 Washed Limestone @ 22lbs/SY, Cemetery Drives, as per plan	80	TN	\$ 29.20	\$ 2,336.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 2,680.00
7	614	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
8	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
						\$ 1,520,174.00		\$ 1,583,860.00		\$ 1,785,188.00